D ECBA-XCRXPRIME CX
CBA D E
Power supply Inputs Measurement unit Compressor
output ConnectionsBuzzer X-REP
(excludes TTL output)
RS485 output
(only for XR35/75CX)
For blue display please contact Dixell
HOW TO ORDER
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
RTC
0 = 12Vac/dc
1 = 24Vac/dc
2 = 24Vac
3 = 9÷40Vdc
4 = 110Vac
5 = 230Vac
°C
°F
°C Heating only for XR10CX
°F Heating only for XR10CX
°C
°F
8A
20A
16A
8A
20A
16A
Screw
Screw
Screw
Faston
Faston
Faston
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
0
1
3
6
7
8
C
F
H
L
I
M
P = PTC
N = NTC
S = Pt1000 only
        for XR35/75CX